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7/12/2013

Wa. Dept of Enterprise 

Services General Purchases Continuous Chris Cantrell 1500 Jefferson St SE PO Box 41411 Olympia, WA 98504 360.407.2210 csmail@des.wa.gov

7/12/2013

Western States Contracting 

Alliance General Purchases Continuous Christine Warnock 1500 Jefferson St SE PO Box 41411 Olympia, WA 98504 360.407.2210 csmail@des.wa.gov

2/28/2012

King County Director's Assoc. 

(KCDA) General Purchases Continuous Jim Burrow 18639- 80th Ave S PO Box 5550 Kent, WA 98064 425.251.8115 253.395.5402 jborrow@kcda.org

2/24/2012

Fire Rescue GPO (National 

IPP) General Purchases Continuous Lindsey Larson 1100 Olive Way Suite 1020 Seattle, WA  98101 800.810.3909 206.515.5445 lindsey.larson@mynpp.com

2/22/2012

Houston Galveston Area 

Council (HGAC) General Purchases Continuous Sally Terral 3555 Timmons Ln, # 120 PO Box 22777 Houston, TX 77027 713.627.3200 713.993.4548 sally.terral@h-gac.com

3/12/2012

Minnesota Materials 

Management Co-Op (CPV) General Purchases Continuous Sherry Brown 50 Sherburne Ave 112 Administration Bldg St. Paul, MN 55155 651.201.2404 651.297.3996 sherry.brown@stat.mn.us

3/21/2012 City and County of Denver Equipment Purchases Continuous James Whiteman 201 W Colfax Ave Dept 304 Denver, CO  80202 720.913.8119 720.913.8101 james.whiteman@denvergov.org

11/12/2013

Spokane County, Department 

of Purchasing

Supplies, Equipment & 

Materials Continuous Bela Kovacs 901 N Monroe Suite 350-B Spokane, WA   99201 509.477.2301 509.477.6627

2/5/2012 US Communities General Purchases Continuous Jason Angel 2999 Oak Road Suite 710 Walnut Creek, CA   94597 415-328-8019 jangel@uscommunities.org

4/18/2012

Nat'l Intergovernmental 

Purchasing Alliance (IPA) General Purchases Continuous Wayne Casper 1600 Westgate Circle Suite 275 Brentwood, TN   37027 714.722.4822 wayne.casper@nationalipa.org

5/1/2013 Nat'l Joint Powers Alliance General Purchases Continuous Duff Erholtz 202-12th St, NE PO Box 219 Staples, MN   56479 218.894.5490 218.894.3045 duff.erholtz@njpacoop.org
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